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Liaison Services

 
The McDermott Library Liaison Program works with UTD's different schools 
of study to assist with the research needs of faculty and students. A 
librarian is assigned to each School or program to improve our outreach 
and assistance to faculty. 

The goals of Liaison Services are to: 

involve faculty as much as possible in managing the library's 
collection.  
identify and communicate regularly regarding curriculum-specific 
library materials and services.  
facilitate faculty and student access to all library collections and 
services.  
provide general and tailored instruction sessions to faculty, research 
staff, classes, student groups, and individuals.  

Liaisons can assist you with adding materials to the Library. In addition, 
these librarians are available to provide instruction on using the library for 
your UTD classes or groups. Finally, the librarians can assist with library 
research.  
 

School Librarian E-mail Telephone 

Arts and 
Humanities

Linda Snow snow@utdallas.edu (972)883-2626

Behavioral 
and Brain 
Sciences

Susan 
Kutchi

susan.kutchi@utdallas.edu (972)883-2613

Biological 
Sciences

Susan 
Kutchi

susan.kutchi@utdallas.edu (972)883-2613

Callier 
Library

Dr. Allen 
Clayton

aclayton@utdallas.edu (972)883-3165

Chemistry
Kreg 
Walvoord

walvoord@utdallas.edu (972)883-2919

Computer 
Science

Carol Oshel carol.oshel@utdallas.edu (972)883-2627

Economic, 
Political and Dr. Ellen 

safley@utdallas.edu (972)883-2916
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Policy 
Sciences

Safley

Engineering
Matt 
Makowka

mattmm@utdallas.edu (972)883-6773

General 
Studies

Stephanie 
Isham

sisham@utdallas.edu (972)883-2629

Geological 
Sciences

Teresa 
Deloach

teresa.deloach@utdallas.edu (972)883-2614

Health and 
Medicine

Susan 
Kutchi

susan.kutchi@utdallas.edu (972)883-2613

Management
Loreen 
Phillips

loreen.phillips@utdallas.edu (972)883-2126

Management
Hillary 
Campbell

hillary.campbell@utdallas.edu (972)883-2959

Mathematics
Kreg 
Walvoord

walvoord@utdallas.edu (972)883-2919

Physics
Teresa 
Deloach

teresa.deloach@utdallas.edu (972)883-2614

Teacher 
Education/ 
Science Ed

Stephanie 
Isham

sisham@utdallas.edu (972)883-2629

 
Send your questions or comments to: Library Web Oversight Committee 
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